
BREAKFAST
Breakfast roll with Bacon, Lorne sausage, 
link sausage, black pudding or haggis

Breakfast roll with fried egg

5 item breakfast

Extra breakfast item

2 slices of toast with butter & preserves

BREAKFAS
T
£2.50

£2.20

£5.75

£0.75

£1.40

Lochgelly Centre Cafe
Bank St, Lochgelly, KY5 9RD

www.onfife.com

MENU
Opening Hours

Mon-Fri
9.30am - 2.30pm

HOT BEVERAGES
Americano

Espresso

Cappuccino / Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Cream & marshmallow

Tea

Earl grey / Flavoured Tea

 

BREAKFAST

£2.35

£2.10

£2.70

£2.70

£2.45

£0.40

£2.00

£2.20

LUNCH - Served until 2pm

Toasted Sandwich

Freshly filled toasted Panini

Baked Potato

All above served with salad or chips

Freshly made Filled roll

Fillings

Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Chicken mayo, Spicy chicken &
Coronation chicken

Soup of the day with bread

Baked Sausage roll

Portion of fries

Half portion of fries 

Loaded fries
cheese | curry sauce | gravy

Kids lunch box - cold
includes 1/2 sandwich, crisps, juice carton & milkyway or
Freddo

Kids lunch box - hot
includes chicken nuggets, chips & milkyway or Freddo

Selection of tray-bakes, pastries, cakes & scones 

BREAKFAST

£5.20

£5.20

£5.75

£3.65

Small £2.65 & Large £3.85

£1.50

£2.60

£1.40

£3.40

£3.95

£3.95

Available from the counter

If you have any food allergies, please advise one of our team and they can provide recipe ingredient information


