



Opening Hours

Mon-Fri 9.30am - 2.30pm

BREAKFAST Breakfast roll with Bacon, Lorne sausage, link sausage, black pudding or haggis Breakfast roll with fried egg 5 item breakfast Extra breakfast item 2 slices of toast with butter & preserves	£2.50 £2.20 £5.75 £0.75 £1.40	HOT BEVERAGES Americano Espresso Cappuccino / Latte Flat White Hot Chocolate Cream & marshmallow Tea	£2.35 £2.10 £2.70 £2.70 £2.45 £0.40 £2.00
LUNCH - Served until 2pm		Earl grey / Flavoured Tea	£2.20
Toasted Sandwich		£5.20	
Freshly filled toasted Panini		£5.20	
Baked Potato		£5.75	
All above served with salad or chips			
Freshly made Filled roll		£3.65	
Fillings Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Chicken mayo, Spicy chicken & Coronation chicken			
Soup of the day with bread	Small £2.65 & Large £3.85		
Baked Sausage roll		£1.50	
Portion of fries		£2.60	
Half portion of fries		£1.40	
Loaded fries cheese curry sauce gravy		£3.40	
Kids lunch box - cold includes 1/2 sandwich, crisps, juice carton & milkyway or Freddo		£3.95	
Kids lunch box - hot includes chicken nuggets, chips & milkyway or Freddo		£3.95	
Selection of tray-bakes, pastries, cakes &	Available from the counter		
the contract of a second secon		1 11	

If you have any food allergies, please advise one of our team and they can provide recipe ingredient information